D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

138 yards
Arnband Call Nane
P08001
P08004
P08002
P08003
P08005

Phire
Haily
Fi a
Doc
Kouk

142 yards
Armband Cal |l Nane
P12002 Sanba
P12001 Sam W se
P12005 Spencer

146 yards
Arnband Call Nane
P14008
P14001
P14004
P14005
P14009
P14003

St at
Sim
Bea
Phoebe
Pai va
Hol |'y

146 yards
Arnband Call Nane
P16002
P16012
P16015
P16011
P16001
P16007
P16009
P16006

Mol |'y
Anna
Al bus
Zeva
Rock
Ki r ek
Screech
Crystal

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, November 12, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

41 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Pau
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Score
31. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
32.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
35.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
37.49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
37.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
39 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Pau
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Score
32. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
55. 81 16. 81 0 0 0 0 16. 81
No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
38 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Pau
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Score
25. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
27.70 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
36. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
38.51 0.51 0 0 0 0 0.51
29.02 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
29.59 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
38 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Pau
Ti me TFIts R S F E Score
31.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
32.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
40. 13 2.13 0 0 0 0 2.13
31. 63 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



P16017 Loudon No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per formance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F
1 P20012 Dandy 26. 75 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P20015 Pi 27. 32 0. 00 0 0 0
3 P20001 Nyke 28. 80 0. 00 0 0 0
P20004 JoZee No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
P20017 Ruger No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 41 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F
1 V12002 Bl aze 27.19 0. 00 0 0 0
2 V12001 Nellie 37.32 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

1 Eli m
Judge: Paul
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
1 Elim

Paul Stol zenburg
E Score
0 0.00 Qualified
0 0.00 Qualified



D stance: 138 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 10006 Bi ng

2 10004 Gllifrey
10002 I nga

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14002 Maksi m

2 14003 | dgi e

3 14007 Flirt

4 14008 Lydi a
14001 Ritz
14004 Caru

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16004 Jour ney

2 16007 ToCo

3 16006 Menphi s
16008 Leo

D stance: 146 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20007 W nkl e

2 20016 Kenzi e

3 20018 G nmi ck

4 20001 W nni e
20020 Zoe
20005 Spect acul ar
20013 Dashi el
20004 Ki t
20006 Brazen

Sunday, November 12, 2017

38 seconds
Ti me

30. 74
39. 53
No Ti nme

36 seconds
Ti me

25. 98
28.22
32.30
33. 97

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

36 seconds
Ti me

30. 15
39. 49
38.51
No Ti ne

35 seconds
Ti me

26. 36
27.18
30. 62
34.20
35. 64
29. 57
41. 33
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Masters Jumpers

0.
1
0.

=NoNoN-Nelle

comoooo0o0

Mast er s
TFl ts

00
53
00

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

Mast er s
TFl ts

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00
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R

0
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10 inch Judge:

S

0
0
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S

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

F

o o

F

OO OO oo

F

O O oo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Paul
E

o o

Paul
E

PP, OOOO

Paul
E

= O OO

Paul
E

P RPOOOOOOO

St ol zenburg

Scor e

0. 00
1.53
Elim

Qualified

St ol zenburg

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

St ol zenburg

Scor e

0. 00
3.49
7.51
Elim

Qualified

St ol zenburg

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
64
5. 00
11. 33
Elim
Elim

coooo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



20010 Phoeni x
20012 DeVal t
20014 Mac
20015 W cked
20019 Dory

D stance: 146 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 22012 Denal i

2 22025 W Fi

3 22011 Tenpo

4 22026 Zuzu
22004 Johnny B
22035 Prize
22002 Pl enty
22001 Cash
22037 Fi xx
22016 Nakoma
22036 Zesty
22006 Pi ng Pong
22031 Bode
22032 Rem
22034 Kite
22022 Bliss
22023 Lanbchop
22008 Bryn

D stance: 146 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 24011 Sequel

2 24015 Scout

3 24004 Xarya
24001 Maveri ck
24003 Tennessen
24008 St ee
24010 Bomber
24012 Hei st
24013 Sul |y
24017 Dezi
24018 Rio

No
No
No
42.
47.

35 seconds

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
32
93

Ti me

24.
25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
29.
26.
27.
30.
31.
26.
31.
46.
No

33.

59
16
90
05
36
53
22
27
24
29
29
04
59
71
24
Ti me
18

Absent

35 seconds

Ti me

27.
28.
31.
38.
33.
31.
No

No

42.
33.
34.

88
85
77
24
08
62
Ti me
Ti me
67
48
33

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
7.32
12. 93

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00

OCORrO0O0O0O00000000000
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24
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. 00
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E
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Paul
E
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Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

St ol zenburg

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
. 00
00
. 00

UNUIOOO0OO0O0OO0O0O

m m
- -5
o

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

St ol zenburg

Scor e

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

0.00 Qualified

10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, November 12, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 V12002 Bl aze 37.96 0 3 4 3 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

PO8001
PO8003
P08004
P08002

Phire
Doc
Haily
Fia

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

Pl ace

P12002

Sanba

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

P12005 Spencer

P12006

Posh

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P14001
P14008
P14009
P14005

Sim
St at
Pai va
Phoeb

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

Pl ace

A WNPE

P16001
P16012
P16017
P16002
P16015
P16014
P16010

Rock

Anna

Loudo
Mol |'y
Al bus
Rosco
Rhymne

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal |

Pl ace

1

P20001

Nyke

Ganbl e:
Nane

e

Ganbl e:
Nane

n

e

Ganbl e:
Nane

Sunday, November 12, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

20 seconds Perf ormance |11

Ti e 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
40. 67 0 3 3 2
39.70 0 2 4 2
40. 68 0 1 4 3
No Ti ne 0 0 2 2

19 seconds Per f ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
40. 75 0 2 3 2
49, 09 1 2 4 2
Absent

18 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
35. 97 0 3 4 7
36. 70 0 3 3 5
37.91 0 3 4 7
43,22 0 2 3 3

18 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
37.25 2 2 0 5
39. 26 0 2 4 3
41.76 2 1 0 5
44,18 0 2 3 6
36. 98 0 2 3 4
39. 28 0 2 3 4
Absent

18 seconds Per f ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
34.19 0 3 4 7

-1-

8 inch Judge: Paul
Ganbl e Score
17
16
14
6
12 inch Judge: Paul
Ganbl e Score
15 29
21
14 inch Judge: Paul
Ganbl e Score
15 39
15 35
24
15
16 inch Judge: Paul
Ganbl e Score
15 36
15 32
18
18
16
16
20 inch Judge: Paul
Ganbl e Score
15 39

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 P20012 Dandy 37. 88
3 P20018 Kash 37.17
4 P20011 Ripl ey 37.14
P20015 Pi 39. 43
P20017 Ruger 44, 34
P20002 G nder 43. 48
P20003 Zai dan Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 34.8%
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Owahr~Dhhosr

N W w N oo

15
15

37
30
24
20
15
13

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

N

10007
10006
10002

MonoHa!
Bi ng
I nga

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

14003
14001
14008
14004
14002
14007

| dgi e
Ritz
Lydi a
Caru
Maksi m
Flirt

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

16004
16003
16006
16008
16007
16014

Jour ney
Tat um
Menphi s
Leo
ToGo

Ri co

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Armmband Call Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

20007
20006
20001
20018
20020
20004
20012

W nkl e
Brazen
W nni e
G mm ck
Zoe

Ki t
DeWal t

Sunday, November 12, 2017
Masters Gamblers

18 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
39. 18 0 2 4 3 15 32 Qualified
43. 47 0 3 4 3 20

No Ti ne 0 2 3 4 16

17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
35.61 0 3 4 6 15 38 Qualified
34.77 0 3 3 4 15 34 Qualified
38.74 0 2 4 1 15 30 Qualified
No Ti ne 0 3 3 7 22
44.91 0 3 3 6 21
47. 09 0 1 4 4 15

17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
37.93 1 2 0 8 15 34 Qualified
40. 02 0 3 4 5 22
45. 07 0 3 4 3 20
41. 37 0 2 4 2 16
35.90 0 1 4 2 13

No Ti ne 0 0 3 4 10

16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
35.16 0 4 4 5 15 40 Qualified
36. 43 0 3 4 4 15 36 Qualified
36. 30 0 2 4 4 15 33 Qualified
38.11 0 2 3 5 15 32 Qualified
37.62 0 2 4 1 15 30 Qualified
No Ti ne 0 3 6 2 23
36. 74 0 3 4 5 22



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

20002
20019
20010
20005
20014
20016

Zena
Dory
Phoeni x

Spect acul ar

Mac
Kenzi e

Arnband Call Name

22036
22011
22004
22012
22037
22016
22021
22029
22001
22025
22026
22018
22002
22031
22008
22033

Zesty
Tenpo
Johnny B
Denal
Fi xx
Nakona
Bar u
Ace
Cash

W Fi
Zuzu

Pi per
Pl enty
Bode
Bryn
Dol ce

Arnband Call Name

24011
24016
24002
24018
24017
24008
24015
24004
24010
24013
24001
24003

Sequel
Java

Ri ver
Rio

Dezi

St eel
Scout
Xarya
Bonber
Sul |y
Maveri ck
Tennessen

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

40.
39.
43.
37.
37.
41.

16 seconds

53
26
78
74
93
18

Ti me

34.
37.
34.
37.
38.
38.
41.

No

44.
34.
38.
42.
34.

No

37
42
99
58
78
57
17
Ti me
13
63
06
11
36
Ti me

Absent
Absent

16 seconds

Ti me

36.
35.
40.
37.
33.
43.
38.
.17

40
No
No
41
No

19
07
47
40
18
96
72

Ti me
Ti me

. 64

Ti me

OO ONOO

SPt

P RPOOOOO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

SPt

OO OOMNOOOOOOOo

NWWEFk Www

Mast er s
3Pt

WWWWwwwhrhwwwdsrwwow

Mast er s
3Pt

NNNWOWWWWWNW

WwWwwohrow

2Pt

ocor~rMArA,MPwbr,wprp~rDb

2Pt

P NANPFPONMNMOPAMISMD

W wou oo~

1Pt

GO WhOoMA~NDMDMMNOO N~

1Pt

P WPFRPRWPAARNONPRPAANO

22 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

15
15
15
15
15
15

24 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

15
15
15
15

22
21
21
20
18
15

39
39
38
37
36
34
24
24
23
22
21
20
19
19

37
36
36
28
24
19
16
16
16
15
13
12

St ol zenburg
Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

St ol zenburg
Score

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, November 12, 2017

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 61 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts R S F E Score

V12002 Bl aze Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%



D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 P08002 Fia
P0O8001 Phire

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

P12005 Spencer

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P14003 Holly
P14008 St at
P14005 Phoebe

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P16001 Rock

2 P16014 Roscoe

3 P16002 Mblly
P16017 Loudon
P16015 Al bus

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P20018 Kash

2 P20015 Pi
P20003 Zai dan
P20004 JoZee

Sunday, November 12, 2017
Performancelll Standard

61 seconds
Ti me

56. 64
56. 40

60 seconds
Ti me

Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

55. 95
No Ti nme
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

43. 89
59. 06
59. 42
51.50
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

55.54
50. 59
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 1 0
0.00 0 1 0
Perf ormance |11 12 inch
TFI ts R S F
Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 1 1 0
0.00 0 0 0
Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
1.06 0 0 0
1.42 0 0 0
0.00 1 1 0
Perf ormance |11 20 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 0

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

= O OO

Judge:

o

Paul
Scor e

5.00
Elim

Paul
Scor e

Paul
Scor e

10. 00
Elim

Paul
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
1.06
1.42
Elim

Paul
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
5.00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 10004 Gllifrey
10005 Char |
10002 I nga
10006 Bi ng

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 14001 Ritz

2 14008 Lydi a

3 14004 Caru
14002 Maksi m
14007 Flirt
14003 | dgi e

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16013 Bur st

2 16007 ToCo

3 16006 Menphi s
16003 Tat um
16004 Jour ney
16008 Leo

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20005 Spect acul ar

2 20007 W nkl e

3 20009 Darl a

4 20012 DeWal t
20004 Ki t
20016 Kenzi e

Sunday, November 12, 2017

58 seconds
Ti me

59. 50
59. 54
56. 99
Absent

57 seconds
Ti me

47. 47
56. 68
55. 67
54. 86
72. 66
Absent

57 seconds
Ti me

43. 07
54. 67
55. 06
61. 65
50. 76
Absent

55 seconds
Ti me

39.31
44,11
50. 20
40. 05
48. 60
63. 29

M aster s Standard
Mast er s
TRl ts R
1.50 0
1.54 1
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 1
15. 66 3
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
4.65 0
0. 00 1
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
8. 29 2

S

o

S

OO OoOoOo

S

OO OoOoOo

S

ONPFP OOO

10 inch Judge:

F

o o

14 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOOo

16 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOOo

20 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oo

Paul
E

=

Paul
E

PP, OOO

Paul
E

PP, OOO

Paul
E

OO OO oo

St ol zenburg
Score

6. 50
Elim
Elim

St ol zenburg
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim
Elim

St ol zenburg
Score

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

St ol zenburg
Score

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
18. 29

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



20006 Brazen 48. 60 0. 00
20010 Phoeni x 53. 58 0. 00
20014 Mac No Ti ne 0. 00
20020 Zoe Absent
20019 Dory Absent
20001 W nni e Absent
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts
1 22012 Denal i 37.30 0. 00
2 22025 WHFi 42. 29 0. 00
3 22003 Ri pl ey 42.92 0. 00
4 22004  Johnny B 50. 00 0. 00
22021 Baru No Ti e 0. 00
22029 Ace No Ti ne 0. 00
22002 Pl enty 55.91 0.91
22037 Fi xx No Ti ne 0. 00
22032 Reni 46. 67 0. 00
22016 Nakoma No Ti e 0. 00
22008 Bryn Absent
22026 Zuzu Absent
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti me TFlts
1 24011 Sequel 44, 27 0. 00
2 24002 Ri ver 47. 40 0. 00
3 24001 Maveri ck 51. 67 0. 00
4 24004  Xarya 53. 96 0. 00
24018 Rio 53.12 0. 00
24015 Scout 51.94 0. 00
24013 Sul |y Absent
24003 Tennessen Absent
24010 Bonber Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 31.6%
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22 inch Judge:

F

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

24 inch Judge:

F

OO OO oo

=

Paul

E

PR RPRPRRRPROOOO

Paul

E

PP, OOOO

Elim
Elim
Elim

St ol zenburg
Score

St ol

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

333333

zenburg
Score

0.00 Qualified
5.00

5.00

10. 00

Elim

Elim



